Dr.SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE UNIVERSITY
Ranchi, Jharkhand.

School Of Journalism & Mass Communication

MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN UG (2023-27) Bachelors in Journalism & Mass Communication (BJMC)

Sr
No. Form no

20230013661
20230047458
20230008405
20230016190
20230008342
20230009319
20230010076
20230009130
9 20230028559
10 20230011636
11 20230015468
12 20230010309
13 20230011363
14 20230010068
15 20230012252
16 20230038641
17 20230028458
18 20230018900
19 20230026435
20 20230010269
21 20230011836
22 20230020032
23 20230017415
24 20230010531
25 20230013941
26 20230024691
27 20230009269
28 20230008903
29 20230010330
30 20230019243
31 20230019399
32 20230041151
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Application no

UG/2023-2026/018353
UG/2023-2026/042631
UG/2023-2026/008221
UG/2023-2026/024139
UG/2023-2026/011564
UG/2023-2026/015867
UG/2023-2026/016760
UG/2023-2026/012243
UG/2023-2026/036510
UG/2023-2026/012027
UG/2023-2026/009062
UG/2023-2026/017134
UG/2023-2026/016047
UG/2023-2026/016758
UG/2023-2026/020185
UG/2023-2026/008098
UG/2023-2026/035416
UG/2023-2026/026922
UG/2023-2026/021083
UG/2023-2026/017072
UG/2023-2026/010201
UG/2023-2026/028002
UG/2023-2026/025432
UG/2023-2026/017377
UG/2023-2026/021903
UG/2023-2026/032470
UG/2023-2026/015778
UG/2023-2026/010482
UG/2023-2026/004071
UG/2023-2026/027134
UG/2023-2026/027389
UG/2023-2026/039378

Full Name

SAGE RAUSHAN
PRACHI TIWARY
PALLAWI KUMARI
SHABNA BIRUA
RISHITA BHARTI
SHASHI KUMARI
SANIYA EKKA
KUSHUM KUMARI
ASHISH MUNDA
SNEHA BHAKAT
KIRAN KUMARI
KUMAR ANSH
SAMRIDDHI UPADHYAY
KASHISH KUMARI
AYUSH RAJ
HARSHITA GARGI
RAHUL MEHTA
RANJEET KUMAR
RIYA RAJ

ARPIT AAS KUJUR
BOBY MAHTO
RAJA GHOSH
DURPATI KUMARI
VARSHA SONI
MADHUMANGAL KUMAR
SAHIL RAJ

ANKIT SAHU
KASHISH KUMARI
NEERAJ MAHTO
MUSKAN THAKUR
SHUBHAM BHUTKUMAR
CHANDAN GUPTA

Date of
Birth
2004-09-05
2005-12-27
2005-05-23
2004-10-30
2005-10-11
2005-06-04
2005-06-26
2006-03-28
2006-02-06
2003-09-01
2005-09-14
2005-09-17
2005-09-25
2005-06-06
2005-08-20
2004-11-29
2004-11-26
2004-12-15
2005-05-24
2003-07-31
2005-08-15
2004-03-08
2005-06-12
2005-09-10
2000-04-10
2006-04-25
2006-01-14
2007-09-06
1997-11-18
2005-01-01
2005-05-14
2004-01-09

Caste
GEN
GEN
BCI
ST
GEN
BClIl
ST
BClI
ST
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
BClI
BCll
GEN
BClI
BCII
GEN
ST
BCII
GEN
BCI
GEN
SC
BCI
BCI
SC
BCI
BCI
ST
BCI

Aggregate
84.00
83.00
80.20
79.80
79.40
76.60
76.60
75.00
74.80
74.00
72.80
72.60
72.60
71.40
71.00
71.00
68.00
67.20
65.00
63.60
63.00
58.00
58.40
57.00
57.00
55.80
54.60
53.00
52.50
5217
52.00
47.80

e Al the selected students must report to the School of Journalism & Mass Communication Department
For admission with their Original educational documents and it’s Xerox, from 17" July 2023 onwards. (11 Am -3 Pm)

s Required documents are as follows:
Admission Form (from Chancellor Portal), Mark sheets of class X and XII, CLC/TC & Migration Certificate (Original),

6 Passport sized photos & Adhaar Card.
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(Director, SIMC)
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